Service 417 Sutton Town Service

SINGLE FARES

Adult Single
Carsic Road
£1.30 Sutton Bus Station
£1.40 £1.30

Young Person/Under 19 Single

Carsic Road
£0.60 Sutton Bus Station
£0.70 £0.60

Under 22/Student Single

Carsic Road
£1.00 Sutton Bus Station
£1.10 £1.00

RETUTN FARES

Adult Return

Carsic Road
£2.20 Sutton Bus Station
£2.40 £2.20
Young Person/Under 19 Return
Carsic Road
£1.10 Sutton Bus Station
£1.20 £1.10

Under 22/Student Return

Carsic Road
£1.80 Sutton Bus Station
£1.90 £1.80
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